ChristmasDesigners.com 800.391.5280  |  Sherman, TX sales@ChristmasDesigners.com
5.5’
5.5’ 3D LED Love – Warm White
Twinkle
SKU: 3D-91000-WW
Features
• Commercial Grade
• IP65 Weather Rating
• Gold Tinsel and Transparent PVC Net
• Combination of Commercial Grade LED Rope Lights and LED Mini
Lights
• White powder-coated aluminum frame with PVC Mesh
• Designed and coated for indoor/outdoor use
Material Specs
Number of LED Mini Lights:
Rope Light:
Dimensional Material:
Construction Type:
Power Supply:
Power Cord Length:
Height:
Width:
Depth:
Weight:
Carton Dimensions:
Estimated Shipping Cubes:
Warm White Steady - 1024, Flash - 128
39 Meters of 13 mm, transparent PVC w/1.1” bulb spacing
Gold Tinsel and Transparent PVC Net
Aluminum, white powder-coated frame
24V 100W transformer with 2 Way Y-Splitter
6’ UL rated power cord
5.5’
5.5’
9”
120 lbs.
69” X 38” X 22”
33.4 ft3
Hardware Specs
M6X50 Bolt with Nut: Quantity 6
5.5’